
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
6 
3 
5 
1 
4 
2 

Competitor 
BOHUSLAV Radek - HOSTINSKY Thomas 
VARGA Ákos - CSORBA Ákos 
KŐHALMI Zoltán - NAGY Péter 
WIMMER Sanya - BRENNER ádám 
JAGER István - JAGER Norbert 
TÓTH Barnabás - VÁGÓ Norbert 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
Páros A.Lic. 
Páros A.Lic. 
Páros A.Lic. 
Páros A.Lic. 
Páros A.Lic. 
Páros A.Lic. 

Laps 
29 
28 
28 
27 
26 
24 

Total Tm 
5:03:49.493 
5:04:58.570 
5:09:43.000 
5:08:46.979 
5:10:55.378 
5:13:27.122 

Best Tm 
9:41.533 

10:18.793 
10:26.059 
10:51.583 
11:03.370 
11:00.272 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
4:44.430 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Pitstops 
10 
9 

13 
6 
7 

10 

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

9:41.533 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

6 - BOHUSLAV - HOSTINSKY 
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